
Vorgepooltes System 7 TN

 

LET "Westfalen" Jugend U 14 w
Witten-Durchholz -30 kg
11.03.2007 Jugend u14 w
Stand: 11.03.2007, 18:15:31

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 2 4 5 7 8

1 - Svenja Becker
HLC Höxter DT  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

2:4
10:20
(-10)

3

3 - Anja Buchta
JV Siegerland AR  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:6
0:30
(-30)

4

5 - Lena Materzok
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop MS  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

6:0
30:0
(+30)

1

7 - Sarah Schreiner
TV Wolbeck MS  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:2
20:10
(+10)

2

Kampf-
zeit

0:10 0:33 0:53 0:27 0:07 1:46

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz3 6 9

2 - Sarah Kasper
1. JJJC Hattingen AR  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:7

2:2
10:7
(+3)

2

4 - Nicole Fleige
BSC Bochum-Linden AR  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

6 - Darleen Sturm
JC 66 Bottrop MS  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
7:0

4:0
17:0
(+17)

1

Kampf-
zeit

0:12 2:13 3:00

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

10

Lena Materzok

Sarah Kasper

11

Sarah Schreiner

Darleen Sturm

12

Sarah Kasper
7:0 5:00

Darleen Sturm
10:0 2:15

Darleen Sturm
10:0 3:00

1.

1. Darleen Sturm
JC 66 Bottrop MS

2. Sarah Kasper
1. JJJC Hattingen AR 

3. Lena Materzok
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop MS

3. Sarah Schreiner
TV Wolbeck MS

5. Svenja Becker
HLC Höxter DT 

5. Nicole Fleige
BSC Bochum-Linden AR 

7. Anja Buchta
JV Siegerland AR 

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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